SERVICE MANUAL
COPYRIGHT © 2006 Victor Company of Japan, Limited No.MA260
2006/4
CD RECEIVER
MA26020064
KD-G179UR
Lead free solder used in the board (material : Sn-Ag-Cu, melting point : 219 Centigrade)
TABLE OF CONTENTS

D701 1SS355W-X DIODE C.M
D702 1SS355W-X DIODE C.M
D791 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D792 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D801 1SS355W-X DIODE C.M
D810 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D861 MTZJ4.7B-T2 Z DIODE
D866 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D867 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D868 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D869 KDS4148U-X DIODE
D901 1N5401-F64 SI DIODE
D903 1SS133-T2 SI DIODE
D904 CRS03-W SB DIODE
D905 CRS03-W SB DIODE
C101 QTE1H57-105Z E CAPACITOR 1uF 50V
C102 NCB31HK-392X C CAPACITOR 3900pF 50V K
C151 NCB31HK-102X C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K
C152 QTE1H54-225Z E CAPACITOR 2.2uF 50V
C153 NDC31HJ-151X C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J
C155 QTE0J57-476Z E CAPACITOR 47uF 6.3V
C201 QTE1H57-105Z E CAPACITOR 1uF 50V
C202 NCB31HK-392X C CAPACITOR 3900pF 50V K
C251 NCB31HK-102X C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K
C252 QTE1H54-225Z E CAPACITOR 2.2uF 50V
C253 NDC31HJ-151X C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J
C255 QTE0J57-476Z E CAPACITOR 47uF 6.3V
C256 QTE1A57-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V
C302 NCB31CK-224X C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K
C304 NCB21CK-224X C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K
C308 QEKJ1EM-475Z E CAPACITOR 4.7uF 25V M
C312 QTE1C57-106Z E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V
C313 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C314 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C319 NDC31HJ-101X C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J
C320 NDC31HJ-101X C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J
C327 QEKJ1HM-105Z E CAPACITOR 1uF 50V M
C328 QTE1C57-476Z E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V
C329 QEKJ1EM-475Z E CAPACITOR 4.7uF 25V M
C330 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C331 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C332 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C333 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C334 QFV91HJ-474Z MF CAPACITOR 0.47uF 50V J
C335 QFV91HJ-474Z MF CAPACITOR 0.47uF 50V J
C341 NCB31HK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 50V K
C402 NCB31CK-224X C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K
C403 QTE1A57-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V
C404 NCB21CK-224X C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K
C408 QEKJ1EM-475Z E CAPACITOR 4.7uF 25V M
C419 NDC31HJ-101X C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J
C420 NDC31HJ-101X C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J
C427 QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M
C432 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C433 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C434 QFV91HJ-474Z MF CAPACITOR 0.47uF 50V J
C435 QFV91HJ-474Z MF CAPACITOR 0.47uF 50V J
C501 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C502 QEKJ1CM-106Z E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M
C504 QEKJ1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C505 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C506 NDC31HJ-680X C CAPACITOR 68pF 50V J
C507 NCB31AK-334X C CAPACITOR 0.33uF 10V K
C509 NCB31EK-393X C CAPACITOR 0.039uF 25V K
C510 NCB31HK-272X C CAPACITOR 2700pF 50V K
C511 NCB31HK-272X C CAPACITOR 2700pF 50V K
C513 NDC31HJ-151X C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J
C514 NCB31EK-563X C CAPACITOR 0.056uF 25V K
C515 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C516 QERF1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C518 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C519 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C520 NDC31HJ-390X C CAPACITOR 39pF 50V J
C521 NDC31HJ-271X C CAPACITOR 270pF 50V J
C522 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C523 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C524 NCB31EK-333X C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 25V K
C525 NCB31EK-333X C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 25V K
C528 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C540 NDC31HJ-680X C CAPACITOR 68pF 50V J
C541 NBE20JM-476X TA E CAPACITOR 47uF 6.3V M
C542 NCB31HK-332X C CAPACITOR 3300pF 50V K
C543 NCB31EK-333X C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 25V K
C545 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C546 NBE41AM-476X TA E CAPACITOR 47uF 10V M
C547 NCB31EK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 25V K
C551 QEKJ1AM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 10V M
C552 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C555 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C556 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C557 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C558 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C561 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C562 NCB31AK-334X C CAPACITOR 0.33uF 10V K
C563 NCB31HK-471X C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V K
C564 NCB21EK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 25V K
C565 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C566 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C567 QEKJ1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C568 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C571 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C572 QEKJ1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C573 QEKJ1AM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 10V M
C574 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C576 NDC31HJ-101X C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J
C577 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C579 NCB31HK-102X C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K
C701 QEKJ1CM-476Z E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M
C702 QEKJ1HM-104Z E CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V M
C703 QEKJ1HM-104Z E CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V M
C709 NCB31EK-153X C CAPACITOR 0.015uF 25V K
C710 NCB31EK-153X C CAPACITOR 0.015uF 25V K
C711 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C712 NCB31HK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K
C713 NCB31EK-473X C CAPACITOR 0.047uF 25V K
C714 NDC31HJ-121X C CAPACITOR 120pF 50V J
C715 QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M
 Symbol No. Part No. Part Name Description Local
3-5
C717 NDC31HJ-221X C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J
C718 NCB31EK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 25V K
C720 QEKJ1AM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 10V M
C725 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C731 QTE1H57-225Z E CAPACITOR 2.2uF 50V
C732 NCB31HK-102X C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K
C733 QEKJ1AM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 10V M
C801 QEKJ0JM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 6.3V M
C802 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C803 NDC31HJ-220X C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J
C804 NDC31HJ-330X C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J
C807 QEKJ1CM-106Z E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M
C821 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C822 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C823 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C861 QEKJ0JM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 6.3V M
C862 NCB31EK-823X C CAPACITOR 0.082uF 25V K
C864 NCB31EK-823X C CAPACITOR 0.082uF 25V K
C901 QEZ0645-228 E CAPACITOR 2200uF
C902 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C903 QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M
C904 QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M
C905 QEKJ1CM-226Z E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M
C906 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C907 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C908 QEKJ1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C909 QEKJ1AM-107Z E CAPACITOR 100uF 10V M
C910 NCB31HK-103X C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K
C911 QEKJ1AM-227Z E CAPACITOR 220uF 10V M
C914 NCB31EK-104X C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 25V K
C915 NCB11CK-225X C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K
C916 QEKJ1HM-225Z E CAPACITOR 2.2uF 50V M
R101 NRSA63J-123X MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/16W J
R102 NRSA63J-822X MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/16W J
R151 NRSA63J-153X MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/16W J
R152 NRSA63J-562X MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/16W J
R153 NRSA63J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/16W J
R154 NRSA63J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/16W J
R156 NRS181J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/8W J
R201 NRSA63J-123X MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/16W J
R202 NRSA63J-822X MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/16W J
R251 NRSA63J-153X MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/16W J
R252 NRSA63J-562X MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/16W J
R253 NRSA63J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/16W J
R254 NRSA63J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/16W J
R256 NRS181J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/8W J
R301 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R302 NRSA63J-333X MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/16W J
R304 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R307 NRS181J-273X MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/8W J
R308 NRS181J-273X MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/8W J
R320 NRSA63J-333X MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/16W J
R321 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R322 NRSA63J-272X MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/16W J
R323 NRSA63J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/16W J
R333 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R334 NRSA63J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/16W J
R336 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R401 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R403 NRS181J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/8W J
R404 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R407 NRS181J-273X MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/8W J
R408 NRS181J-273X MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/8W J
R433 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R434 NRSA63J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/16W J
R436 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R501 NRSA02J-220X MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/10W J
R502 NRSA02J-220X MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/10W J
R503 NRS181J-393X MG RESISTOR 39kΩ 1/8W J
R504 NRSA63J-392X MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/16W J
R505 NRSA63J-224X MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/16W J
R506 NRSA63J-563X MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/16W J
R507 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R508 NRSA63J-274X MG RESISTOR 270kΩ 1/16W J
R509 NRSA63J-363X MG RESISTOR 36kΩ 1/16W J
R510 NRSA63J-823X MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/16W J
R511 NRSA63J-224X MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/16W J
 Symbol No. Part No. Part Name Description Local
R512 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R513 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R516 NRSA63J-623X MG RESISTOR 62kΩ 1/16W J
R518 NRSA63J-105X MG RESISTOR 1MΩ 1/16W J
R524 NRSA63J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/16W J
R525 NRSA63J-152X MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/16W J
R526 NRS181J-120X MG RESISTOR 12Ω 1/8W J
R541 NRSA02J-682X MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J
R542 NRSA63J-561X MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/16W J
R543 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R544 NRSA63J-152X MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/16W J
R545 NRSA63J-202X MG RESISTOR 2kΩ 1/16W J
R546 NRSA63J-153X MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/16W J
R547 NRSA63J-274X MG RESISTOR 270kΩ 1/16W J
R548 NRSA63J-562X MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/16W J
R550 NRSA63J-123X MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/16W J
R551 NRSA63J-202X MG RESISTOR 2kΩ 1/16W J
R552 NRSA63J-183X MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/16W J
R553 NRS181J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/8W J
R554 NRS181J-513X MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/8W J
R557 NRSA02J-151X MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/10W J
R558 NRSA02J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J
R559 NRS181J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/8W J
R560 NRS181J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/8W J
R561 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R562 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R563 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R564 NRS181J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/8W J
R567 QRE141J-102Y C RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/4W J
R568 QRE141J-102Y C RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/4W J
R569 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R570 NRS181J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/8W J
R571 NRS181J-104X MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/8W J
R573 NRSA63J-124X MG RESISTOR 120kΩ 1/16W J
R574 NRSA63J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/16W J
R575 NRSA63J-221X MG RESISTOR 220Ω 1/16W J
R576 NRSA63J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/16W J
R581 NRSA63J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/16W J
R596 NRSA02J-822X MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J
R701 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R703 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R705 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R708 NRSA63J-822X MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/16W J
R725 NRSA63J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/16W J
R733 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R735 NRS181J-152X MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/8W J
R736 NRSA63J-182X MG RESISTOR 1.8kΩ 1/16W J
R737 NRSA63J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/16W J
R791 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R792 NRSA63J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/16W J
R793 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R794 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R795 NRS181J-120X MG RESISTOR 12Ω 1/8W J
R797 NRS181J-100X MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/8W J
R798 NRSA63J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/16W J
R801 NRS181J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/8W J
R803 NRS181J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/8W J
R804 NRS181J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/8W J
R805 NRS181J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/8W J
R807 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R808 NRS181J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/8W J
R809 NRS181J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/8W J
R811 NRSA63J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/16W J
R812 NRSA63J-332X MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/16W J
R813 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R814 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R815 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R817 NRS181J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/8W J
R818 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R820 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R822 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R823 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R825 NRS181J-203X MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/8W J
R826 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R827 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R828 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R829 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R830 NRS181J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/8W J
 Symbol No. Part No. Part Name Description Local
3-6
Switch board
Block No. [0][2]
R831 NRSA63J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/16W J
R832 NRS181J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/8W J
R833 NRS181J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/8W J
R834 NRS181J-223X MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/8W J
R835 NRS181J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/8W J
R836 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R837 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R838 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R840 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R841 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R843 NRSA63J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/16W J
R844 NRSA63J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/16W J
R850 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R853 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
R861 NRS181J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/8W J
R862 NRS181J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/8W J
R901 NRSA63J-912X MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/16W J
R902 QRE141J-102Y C RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/4W J
R903 NRSA63J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/16W J
R904 NRSA63J-104X MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/16W J
R905 NRSA63J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/16W J
R906 NRSA63J-472X MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/16W J
R907 NRSA63J-393X MG RESISTOR 39kΩ 1/16W J
R908 NRSA63J-683X MG RESISTOR 68kΩ 1/16W J
R909 NRSA63J-273X MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/16W J
R910 NRSA63J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/16W J
R911 NRS181J-473X MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/8W J
L501 QQL801K-4R7Y COIL 4.7uH K
L561 QQL801K-4R7Y COIL 4.7uH K

D641 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D642 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D643 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D644 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D645 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D646 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D647 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D648 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D649 SML-310VT/JK/-X LED
D652 NSPW310BS/BRST/ LED
D653 NSPW310BS/BRST/ LED
D661 1SS355W-X DIODE C.M
D662 UDZW5.1B-X SB DIODE
Symbol No. Part No. Part Name Description Local
C661 NBE20JM-106X TA E CAPACITOR 10uF 6.3V M
C662 NDC31HJ-681X C CAPACITOR 680pF 50V J
C663 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C686 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
C687 NCB31HK-223X C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K
R601 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R602 NRSA63J-561X MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/16W J
R603 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R604 NRSA63J-911X MG RESISTOR 910Ω 1/16W J
R605 NRSA63J-122X MG RESISTOR 1.2kΩ 1/16W J
R606 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R607 NRSA63J-561X MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/16W J
R608 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R609 NRSA63J-911X MG RESISTOR 910Ω 1/16W J
R610 NRSA63J-122X MG RESISTOR 1.2kΩ 1/16W J
R611 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R612 NRSA63J-561X MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/16W J
R613 NRSA63J-681X MG RESISTOR 680Ω 1/16W J
R630 NRSA63J-821X MG RESISTOR 820Ω 1/16W J
R631 NRSA63J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/16W J
R633 NRSA63J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/16W J
R637 NRSA63J-331X MG RESISTOR 330Ω 1/16W J
R639 NRSA63J-331X MG RESISTOR 330Ω 1/16W J
R641 NRSA63J-331X MG RESISTOR 330Ω 1/16W J
R643 NRSA63J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/16W J
R645 NRSA63J-471X MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/16W J
R649 NRS181J-361X MG RESISTOR 360Ω 1/8W J
R650 NRS181J-361X MG RESISTOR 360Ω 1/8W J
R661 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R662 NRSA63J-222X MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/16W J
R663 NRSA63J-184X MG RESISTOR 180kΩ 1/16W J
R664 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R665 NRSA63J-513X MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/16W J
R666 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R667 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R668 NRSA63J-103X MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/16W J
R670 NRS181J-0R0X MG RESISTOR 0Ω 1/8W J